
Gold Women Adult

Bethanee Diamond Bedford FSC

Intro Open Adult

Judy Roberts Bedford FSC

Silver Women Adult

Bridget Woodrow Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Kassidy Nickerson Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Michelle Strum St Margaret's Bay SC

Perrin MacMullin St Margaret's Bay SC

Randi MacPhee Riverview (NS) SC

Junior Men

Liam Connolly Halifax SC

Juvenile U14 Men

Joël Dupuis St Margaret's Bay SC

Tony Nguyen St Margaret's Bay SC

Novice Men

Aidan Young Dartmouth SC

Antonio Landry Halifax SC

Pre-Juvenile U13 Men

Chris Pont Halifax SC

Kosta Kakamousias Halifax SC

Pre-Novice Men

George Lum Bedford FSC

Hendrik Chen St Margaret's Bay SC

Juvenile U14 Women

Angelina Hua Bedford FSC

Anika Carruthers Bedford FSC

Julia Moores Bedford FSC

Morgan Lee Halifax SC

Raine Charlton Dartmouth SC

Rebekah Dickson Dartmouth SC

Novice Women

Leighton Miles Dartmouth SC

Peyton Crowe Dartmouth SC

Pre-Juvenile U13 Women

Amelia Joseph Dartmouth SC

Ariel St. Pierre Sackville (NS) SC

Emmy Hyson Queen's Co Blades

Lillia Erwood St Margaret's Bay SC

Liv Moulton Halifax SC

Mia Shi Halifax SC

Savannah Boehner St Margaret's Bay SC

Stella Wang Halifax SC

2026 WinterSkate
with groups



Zhaoying Peng Dartmouth SC

Pre-Novice Women

Addison Ellis Dartmouth SC

Adrienne Fraser Dartmouth SC

Alora Mabe St Margaret's Bay SC

Georgia Beaudoin Dartmouth SC

Kayla Rees Halifax SC

Naomi Lum Bedford FSC

Sadie MacDonald Dartmouth SC

Zara Kenley Greenwood Skating Club

Adult Artistic

Alexandra French St Margaret's Bay SC

Bridget Woodrow Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Gold Artistic

Alek Timmons Halifax SC

Alyssa Cross Halifax SC

Charley Samson Bedford FSC

Chloe Herman Bridgewater FSC

Hannah Chetwynd Queen's Co Blades

Jacqueline Fenton Dalhousie Kings FSC

Layla Brewer Greenwood Skating Club

Ryann Bates Bridgewater FSC

Sarah Allard Mariposa East Skating Centre

Waverley Wiebe Dalhousie Kings FSC

STAR 5 Artistic A

Abby Hyson Queen's Co Blades

Abigail Piercey Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Elsa Langille Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Falon Comeau Yarmouth SC

Josie LeBlanc Yarmouth SC

Kaley Townsend Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Kate Tuttle Bedford FSC

Lauren MacDonald Bedford FSC

Mila Richardson Yarmouth SC

Olivia Drake Bridgewater FSC

STAR 5 Artistic B

Abby Behan Sackville (NS) SC

Abigail Nickerson Queen's Co Blades

Eden Hebert-Moore Sackville (NS) SC

Emily Cuming Greenwood Skating Club

Kaleigh Mulroy Bedford FSC

Kenley Ross Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Layla Dill Sackville (NS) SC

Leaha Pitcher Riverview (NS) SC

Merryweather Bevan Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Serenity Wolfe Queen's Co Blades

STAR 7 Artistic



Akaya Shand Queen's Co Blades

Brielle Comeau Yarmouth SC

Claire Lohnes Bridgewater FSC

Freya Zhao Halifax SC

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen's Co Blades

Liya Etin Bedford FSC

Madison Brinston Halifax SC

Maya Tully Dartmouth SC

Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC

Valerie Ivanova St Margaret's Bay SC

STAR 9 Artistic

Ada Tuttle Bedford FSC

Azaria Sooknanan Yarmouth SC

Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC

Leela Dietert Greenwood Skating Club

STAR 6/7 Dance

Clara Walker Madison Brinston Halifax SC

Lacey Frizzell Margan Lee Halifax SC

Layla Brewer Leela Dietert Greenwood Skating Club

Meaghan Belanger Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC

GOLD Free

Chloe Herman Bridgewater FSC

Hannah Chetwynd Queen's Co Blades

Sarah Allard Mariposa East Skating Centre

STAR 4 O13

Anastasia Potapkina St Margaret's Bay SC

Breagh-Lynn DeCoste-Ryan Riverview (NS) SC

Emma McCurdy Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Evita Pease St Margaret's Bay SC

Falon Comeau Yarmouth SC

Kenley Ross Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Leaha Pitcher Riverview (NS) SC

Lillie Thimot Digby Area SC

Meredith MacLaughlin St Margaret's Bay SC

Mia Barrow Sackville (NS) SC

Michelle Li Halifax SC

Molly Bethune Halifax SC

Nallah Moorhouse Halifax SC

Sehajleen Kaur Halifax SC

STAR 4 U13 A

Abigail Leblanc St Margaret's Bay SC

Adelaide vanKippersluis Bedford FSC

Adelyn Mugford East Hants FSC

Charlie Anne Wilkie St Margaret's Bay SC

Flora Zhao Halifax SC

Francis Zhao Halifax SC

Maisie Kaufman St Margaret's Bay SC



Penelope Stephen Bridgewater FSC

Violet Zinck Bridgewater FSC

STAR 4 U13 B

Aubree Jacquard Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Bella Ye Bedford FSC

Claire Griffiths St Margaret's Bay SC

Grace Kennedy Bedford FSC

Ilyena Alden Bridgewater SC

Jada Swim Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Josie Rowlston Bedford FSC

Khloe Rossetti Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Kinsley MacDonald New Waterford Pics SC

Mary Wang Halifax SC

STAR 5 O13 A

Abby Behan Sackville (NS) SC

Abigail Piercey Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

Ada Barnett Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Dasha Shkurska St Margaret's Bay SC

Deanna Ames Dartmouth SC

Emily Cuming Greenwood Skating Club

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen's Co Blades

Jordyn Lloyd St Margaret's Bay SC

Josie LeBlanc Yarmouth SC

Julia Berry Halifax SC

Julia Blundell East Hants FSC

Kaley Townsend Shelburne Co (NS) FSC

STAR 5 O13 B

Kayla Cooper-Hiscock Halifax SC

Kyleigh Smith Dartmouth SC

Lacey Frizzell Halifax SC

Layla Brewer Greenwood Skating Club

Leela Dietert Greenwood Skating Club

Lyla MacDonald Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Madison Brinston Halifax SC

Merryweather Bevan Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Molly Johnson Truro FSC

Nga Chung Thobie Yim Bedford FSC

Sarah Belanger Bedford FSC

Serenity Wolfe Queen's Co Blades

Trinity Guthro Dartmouth SC

STAR 5 U13

Abby Hyson Queen's Co Blades

Anazaria Fewer Bedford FSC

Angelika Wolak Dartmouth SC

Ariana Johnston Bedford FSC

Ayla Garrison Bedford FSC

Brielle Comeau Yarmouth SC



Cecelia Beauchamp Bedford FSC

Elsa Langille Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Hailey Cantrill Bedford FSC

Layla Dill Sackville (NS) SC

Mila Richardson Yarmouth SC

Olivia Drake Bridgewater FSC

Olivia Shi Halifax SC

Sola Thomas Greenwood Skating Club

STAR 6

Akaya Shand Queen's Co Blades

Alek Timmons Halifax SC

Arabell Pottie Kentville Silver Gliders FSC

Azaria Sooknanan Yarmouth SC

Dawson Raynard Yarmouth SC

Emily Harding St Margaret's Bay SC

Freya Zhao Halifax SC

Hanna Nikkhah Bedford FSC

Lilly Davidson St Margaret's Bay SC

Liya Etin Bedford FSC

Maggie Johnston Halifax SC

Morgan Croft St Margaret's Bay SC

Savannah Borkowski Sackville (NS) SC

STAR 7 O14

Akaya Shand Queen's Co Blades

Barbara Krupski Kentville Silver Gliders

Brooklyn Thomson St Margaret's Bay SC

Cassie Johnson Greenwood Skating Club

Dawson Raynard Yarmouth SC

Emily Cuming Greenwood Skating Club

Emily Harding St Margaret's Bay SC

Hanna Nikkhah Bedford FSC

Lilly Davidson St Margaret's Bay SC

Norah Bezanson Bedford FSC

Savannah Borkowski Sackville (NS) SC

Valerie Ivanova St Margaret's Bay SC

Waverley Wiebe Dalhousie Kings FSC

STAR 7 U14

Anika Carruthers Bedford FSC

Ariel St. Pierre Sackville (NS) SC

Chris Pont Halifax SC

Emmy Hyson Queen's Co Blades

Gracelynn Mcleod Queen's Co Blades

Joël Dupuis St Margaret's Bay SC

Lillia Erwood St Margaret's Bay SC

Liv Moulton Halifax SC

Mia Shi Halifax SC

Morgan Lee Halifax SC



Raine Charlton Dartmouth SC

Rebekah Dickson Dartmouth SC

Savannah Boehner St Margaret's Bay SC

Stella Wang Halifax SC

Tony Nguyen Sackville (NS) SC

Zhaoying Peng Dartmouth SC

STAR 8

Abby Coles Dartmouth SC

Barbara Krupski Kentville Silver Gliders

Brooklyn Thomson St Margaret's Bay SC

Cassie Johnson Greenwood Skating Club

Elmira Zaminpeyma Dartmouth SC

Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC

Jacqueline Fenton Dalhousie Kings FSC

Kailyn Ryan Sackville (NS) SC

Laura Dickson Dartmouth SC

Waverley Wiebe Dalhousie Kings FSC

STAR 9

Abby Coles Dartmouth SC

Angelina Hua Bedford FSC

Chloe Herman Bridgewater FSC

Hannah Boutilier Halifax SC

Hannah Chetwynd Queen's Co Blades

Jacqueline Fenton Dalhousie Kings FSC

Julia Moores Bedford FSC

Kailyn Ryan Sackville (NS) SC

Laura Dickson Dartmouth SC

Sarah Allard Mariposa East Skating Centre

Adult SyS II Bedford FSC

Pre-Novice (STAR 8) Bedford FSC

STAR 4 Program Bedford FSC


